125 time schedule & line map

Newbridge - UCD

Get The App

The 125 line (Newbridge - UCD) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Kildare Street—Newbridge: 17:20(2) Newbridge—Ucd: 06:40(3) Toughers Ind Estate—Dawson Street: 06:53(4)

Ucd—Toughers Ind Estate: 17:15

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 125 station near you and find out when is the next 125 arriving.

Direction: Kildare Street—Newbridge

29 stops

Dublin (Kildare Street)
Earlsfort Terrace
Harrington Street Garda Club
Crumlin Hospital

Red Cow Hotel
Newlands Cross
Saggart Cross

Holy Family Ns
Castlewarden

St Brigid's Church

Kill

The Gables
Johnstown

Naas Odeon Cinema
Roseville

St Corban's Cemetery
St Corban's Place
Naas

Kildare Co Co
Primrose Garden

Southern Link Park

125 Time Schedule
Kildare Street—Newbridge Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 17:20
Tuesday 17:20
Wednesday 17:20
Thursday 17:20
Friday 17:20
Saturday Not Operational
125 Info

Direction: Kildare Street—Newbridge

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 99 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744644/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIreland%26ep.metro_name%3DIreland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=502&af_sub7=502&deep_link_sub1=502&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29895704%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29895704%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_125_Newbridge%20-%20UCD_Ireland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_125_Newbridge%20-%20UCD_Ireland_View

Newhall Retail Park
Toughers Ind Estate
Willowbrook Home

Lidl Rdc

Great Connell

St Conleth's Church
Riverbank Theatre

Newbridge

Direction: Newbridge—Ucd

32 stops

Newbridge
Riverbank Theatre
St Conleth's Church
Great Connell

Lidl Rdc
Willowbrook Home
Toughers Ind Estate
Newhall Retail Park
Southern Link Park
Fire Station

Naas

Naas Poplar Square
St Corban's Place

St Corban's Cemetery
Roseville

Naas Odeon Cinema
Johnstown

The Gables

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

4 125 Kildare Street—Newbridge @moovit

125 Time Schedule
Newbridge—Ucd Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 06:40
Tuesday 06:40
Wednesday 06:40
Thursday 06:40
Friday 06:40
Saturday Not Operational
125 Info

Direction: Newbridge—Ucd

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 135 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744644/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744644/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD

Kill

St Brigid's Church
Castlewarden
Rathcoole
Saggart Cross

Newlands Cross

Red Cow Hotel
Crumlin Hospital

Dolphins Barn Church

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Harrington Street

2 125 Newbridge—Ucd ®@moovit

Harcourt Luas
Earlsfort Terrace
Dawson Street
Ucd
Direction: Toughers Ind Estate—Dawson Street 125 Time Schedule
25 stops Toughers Ind Estate—Dawson Street Route
Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Toughers Ind Estate Monday 06:53
Newhall Retail Park Tuesday 06:53
Southern Link Park Wednesday 06:53
Fire Station Thursday 06:53
Naas Friday 06:53
Naas Poplar Square Saturday Not Operational
St Corban's Place
St Corban's Cemetery
125 Info
Roseville Direction: Toughers Ind Estate—Dawson Street
Stops: 25

Naas Odeon Cinema Trip Duration: 112 min

Johnstown Line Summary:

The Gables
Kill
St Brigid's Church

Castlewarden


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD

Rathcoole
Saggart Cross
Newlands Cross
Red Cow Hotel
Crumlin Hospital

Dolphins Barn Church

Harrington Street
Harcourt Luas

Earlsfort Terrace

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Dawson Street

4 125 Toughers Ind Estate—Dawson Street @moovit

Direction: Ucd—Toughers Ind Estate 125 Time Schedule
24 stops Ucd—Toughers Ind Estate Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Ucd Monday 17:15

) . Tuesday 17:15

Dublin (Kildare Street)

Wednesday 17:15
Earlsfort Terrace

Thursday 17:15
Harrington Street Garda Club

Friday 17:15
Crumlin Hospital .

Saturday Not Operational
Red Cow Hotel
Newlands Cross
Saggart Cross 125 Info

Direction: Ucd—Toughers Ind Estate
Holy Family Ns Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 115 min

Castlewarden Line Summary:

St Brigid's Church

Kill

The Gables
Johnstown

Naas Odeon Cinema
Roseville

St Corban's Cemetery

St Corban's Place


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744642/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD

Naas
Kildare Co Co
Primrose Garden
Southern Link Park
Newhall Retail Park

Toughers Ind Estate

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

<4 125 Ucd—Toughers Ind Estate ®moovit

125 time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live
bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ireland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744642/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/125/29895704/4744642/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1860445-29895704&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newbridge%20-%20UCD

